SURFACE MOUNT POWER INDUCTORS / WDI TYPE
   CORE MASTER ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
FEATURES
 The series is a range of miniature, surface-mount.
 I-core power inductors.
 Suitable for and reflow soldering.
 Shapes and dimensions follow E.I.A. spec.

Tolerance (K:±10%, M:±20%)
SURFACE MOUNT POWER INDUCTORS / WDI TYPE
   CORE MASTER ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS FOR WDI5750
Part No.
Inductance
(uH)
Test Frequency
(MHz)
RDC
(Ω)Max
IDC
(A) Max
WDI 5750-R12 □ 0.12 1MHz 0.0098 6.00
WDI 5750-R27 □ 0.27 1MHz 0.0140 5.30
WDI 5750-R47 □ 0.47 1MHz 0.0182 4.80
WDI 5750-1R0 □ 1.00 1MHz 0.0270 4.00
WDI 5750-1R5 □ 1.50 1MHz 0.0310 3.70
WDI 5750-2R2 □ 2.20 1MHz 0.0410 3.20
WDI 5750-3R3 □ 3.30 1MHz 0.0500 2.90
WDI 5750-4R7 □ 4.70 1MHz 0.0574 2.70
WDI 5750-6R8 □ 6.80 1MHz 0.1040 2.00
WDI 5750-100 □ 10.0 1MHz 0.1300 1.70
WDI 5750-150 □ 15.0 1MHz 0.210 1.40
WDI 5750-220 □ 22.0 1MHz 0.266 1.20
WDI 5750-330 □ 33.0 1MHz 0.448 0.90